13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

Timing by ARE Event Productions,

Route 50 Mile
6/13/2019

Burnt Hills,

No Name Age
191 Ross Wightman 23
1 Alex Benway 29
45 Shaun Donegan 33
953 David Metacarpa 17
127 Will Marchant 17
17 Michael Bashant 20
957 Pat Carroll 28
102 Dan Jordy 35
75 Noah Greski 16
152 Kyle Ostrander 16
79 Jack Hislop 16
29 Nick Breton 18
38 Griffin Day 18
170 Matthew Sinnenberg 17
972 Shamus Evans 13
971 Holden Decker 16
973 Shaun Evans 41
67 Willard Gideon 17
980 Alex Tebano 16
940 Eric Young 27
116 Gabriel Lobaido 18
117 Gabriel Lobaido 18
15 Chase Baker 32
942 Peter Notarnicola 24
922 Matthew Windecker 13
71 Tyler Greene 14
964 Justin Peabody 22
978 Mia Paolino 13
176 Heidi Stears 27
177 Mark Stephenson 55
948 Jacob Armer 14
35 Colin Crowley 42
9004 Greg Stevens 35
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NY

Inc.

Chatham
Queensbury
Malta
Niskayuna

Glenville
Ballston Lake

Clifton Park
Glenville
Scotia

Scotia
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake

Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills

Middle Grove
Ballston Spa
Middle Grove
Ballston Spa

Glenville
Latham
Scotia

Scotia

Saratoga Springs
Massapequa

Burnt Hills
Scotia

Albany

Burnt Hills

Ballston Spa
Esperance

Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa

o1 O NN DN ooy O

DS 00 W N

I

O 0 J 0 WwoO

St Time

NY 4:11
NY 4:11
NY 4:20.
NY 4:22.
NY 4:24
NY 4:33.
NY 4:35.
NY 4:36.
NY 4:37.
NY 4:40.
NY 4:41.
NY 4:44.
NY 4:45.
NY 4:50.
NY 4:52.
NY 4:52.
NY 4:52.
NY 4:53.
NY 4:54.
NY 4:54.
NY 5:00.
NY 5:01.
NY 5:02.
NY 5:02.
NY 5:04.
NY 5:05.
NY b5:06.
NY 5:07.
NY 5:07.
NYy 5:12.
NY 5:13.
Ny 5:14.
Ny 5:17.
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

84
131
903

49
979
137
962
119

956
952

969

100
134
161

914
130
169

36
9717

39
26
172

157
930
150
923
20
70

108
171
958
31
50
32
911
80
181
190

33
21
141
66
110
913
28
180

Owen Hooper
Silas Marvin
Rick Zachgo

Greg Ethier

S. McNamere
Meghan Mortensen
Kevin Creagan
Rhyan Lorenc

Rachael Shine
Max Blowers

Joe Carr

Bradley Johnson
Sam Mercado
Justin Ronca

Bryan Knight
Atticus Marvin
Kevin Simpson
Marta Dauphinee
Liz Reid

Hayden Day
Kaitlin Bogucki
Benjamin Smith

John Pezzulo Jr
Tim Donovan

Roy Osberg
Richard Lynch
Bill Bean

Tina Greene

Thomas Kotkoskie
Fthan Skinner
Cooper Igue

Alexandra Burtnick

Peyton Felix
Tim Burtnick
Josh Kirkham
Kristen Hislop
Neil Tyrrell
Ryan Weygant

Matthew Collingwood

Larry Beaver
Logan Muller
Steve Gibbs

Carol Kristel
Connor Knight
Jackson Bower
Peter Tomik

35
13
48
45
51
33
54
15

23
19

25

24
56
15

45
10
37
41
29

15
12
12

14
48
54
61
59
45

12
11
12
26
14
56
35
54
43
10

33
44
11
46
32
11
13
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Glenville
Ballston Spa
Rexford
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Albany

Burnt Hills

Clifton Park
Clifton Park

Burnt Hills

Albany
Albany
Ballston Lake

Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Saratoga Springs

Ballston Lake
Rensselaer
Glenville

Schenectady
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs
Scotia

Scotia

Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Burnt Hills
Clifton Park
Glenville
Clifton Park
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa

Schenectady

Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills

Ballston Lake

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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:18.
:18.
:23.
124,
:25.
:26.
:30.
:31.

:32.
:33.

:33.

:34.
:35.
:37.

:38.
:43.
:43.
:44.
147,

:47.
:49,
:50.

:51.
:51.
:51.
:52.
:53.
:57.

:00.
:02.
:09.
:09.
:009.
:009.
:10.
:11.
:16.
:16.

:17.
:19.
:21.
:24.
:25.
:26.
:27.
:27.
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80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

83
193
30
959

128
48
935
23
16
8

926

34
947

82
189
106
126
929
139
981
158
179
175

58
994

27

25
983
966
145
118

92

925
174
55
9005
921
144
955
938
109
10
961
960
120
954
160
159
945
68
113

Oliver Hooper
Bob Wilson
Lee Briggs
Sam Semon

Santino Mareno

Caitlyn Edmundson

Aidan Pohl
John Bensetler

George Baranauskas

Ryan Agans

George Lawrence

Kiernan Crary-Gracz

Alexis Eisler
Evelyn Hooper
Alexa Weygant
Anya Kotkoskie
Kelly Malloch
John Bateman
Frank Mueller
Adalyn Greer
Jonathan Pitkin
Craig Todd
Shane Squires
Derek Fraioli
Raymond Baker
Lauren Bogucki
Jason Bogucki
Aimee Greer
Owen Bechtel
Colby North
Schuyler Long
Ashley Hyde

Ronan Wood

Mia Squires
Zoey Finkle
Jack Rightmyer
Alice Nichter
Maxum Nafus
Kaitlyn Curley
Tommy Rhodes
Tom Kotkoskie
Finn Andreini
Noah Blais
Steve Blais
James Louison
Kimbel Mazenes
Joyce Poulin
Matthew Pitkin
Alex Sargent
Teresa Grant
Maggie Lansley

61
41
18

12
30

43
65
12

11
13
10

14
43
53
60

10
47
50

63

45
29
14
10
12
14

14
11
61
12
10
23

55

10
43
64

58
10
11
46
12
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Glenville
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Glenville

Glenville
Delmar
Ballston Lake
Albany

Scotia
Ballston Lake

Burnt Hills
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Waterford
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Scotia
Glenville

Glenville
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Burnt Hills
Schenectady
Glenville
Clifton Park
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville
Scotia
Ballston Spa
Scotia

Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville
Charlton

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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:27.
:27.
:28.
:29.

:29.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:37.
:38.

:39.
:40.
:41.
:41.
:43.
:45.
47,
:48.
:48.
:49.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:58.
:00.
:03.
:03.
:05.
:05.
:07.
:08.
:009.

:09.
:009.
:10.
:11.
:12.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:18.
:19.
:23.
:23.
:25.
:26.
:28.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:33.

N J o

N U1 = 01N oo

O Ul 1 ~JWOod Ul OOy oNOOWwWNDNEF OO

OO W O WOWOWNDDWIOU O &



131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

159
160
161l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

60
968
111

99

98
41
194
901
910
14
46
47
965
37
164
9002
967

902

920
918
931
984
982
125
122

95

65
135
96
129
121
40
993
73
932
72
941
178
927
937
173
94
944
22
93
143
142
974
951
115

Luke Fraioli
Miles Bechtel
Owen Lampo
Timothy Janssen

Maya Janssen
Martha Degrazia
Bryan Woliner
Parker Woliner
Jen Robbins
Jeevarathnam Ayyamper
Caroline Drapeau
William Drapeau
Cole Bechtel

Ava Day

Benson Shaw
Carolyn Litynski
Ryan Bechtel
Elijah Ducharme
Kate Wood

David Ducharme
Andrew Holley
Owen Holley
Aiden Desilva
Jeff Greer
Everleigh Greer
Timothy Mack
Caroline Mack
Cady Irwin

Steven George
Eleonora Morrell
Carter Janssen
Giselle Marrera Hogan
Ava Lyons

Noel Day

Madelyn Phelps
Jason Gregory

Aris Desilva

Aven Gregory
Morning Star Howell
Rich Tanchyk

Laura Newell
Kamila Wheeler
Millie Smith
Samantha Hyde
Kiera Sargent
Ashlie Beicke

Lora Hyde

Lily Nafus

Jenna Nafus

Mason White

Abby Sheridan
Michael Libertucci

11
11
40

68
37

41
46
12
51

13

54
42

37
43

10
38

44
11
14

66
50

10
49

43

35
67
36
40
44
11

48
42

41

39
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Glenville

Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake

Ballston Lake
Slingerlands
Scotia

Scotia
Charlton
Albany
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake

Scotia
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Schaghticoke

Saratoga Springs

Natick

Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Glenville
Glenville
Glenville

Saratoga Springs

Glenville

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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GO 00 0O OO CO CO 0O 0O 0O OO GO GO 0O O O CO CO GO 0O O O GO GO

:34.
:35.
:36.
:36.

:36.
:36.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:42.
: 44,
144,
:46.
:46.
:48.
:49.
:51.
:55.
:55.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:04.

:08.
:09.
:009.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:15.
:16.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:22.
122,
124,
124,
:27.
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183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

114
138
195

87

89

86
155
991
943
156

97
148
975
976
985

963
59
986

905
909
162
168
167

78
950
112
939
936

74

54

53
949
101

51
124

52

77
147
146
946
989

12
990
915
987
928
912
988

85

Holden Libertucci
Sandra Morton
Howard Woliner
Bonnie Hough
Ethan Hough
Aiden Hough

Ella Peconie
Violet Schultz
Matt Sargent
Laurie Peconie
Seth Agans
Kristen Janssen
Connor O'Neill
Dustin White
Carrie White
Calvin Anderson
Madisyn Ducharme
Cora Robbins
Joseph Fraioli
Daniel Anderson

Elizabeth Burbage
Lucy Marcella
Russell Roy
Nicholas Sheridan
Andrew Sheridan

Christa Agans
Carol Henry

Jeff Sheridan
Vanessa Lampo
Lucas Wheeler
Hunter Reynolds
Karen Gregory
Stephen Ference
Felicity Ference
Kach Kinowski
Makayla Jones
Bethany Ference
Timmy Mack
Charlotte Ference
Sam Hannon
Charlotte O'Neill
Charles O'Neill
Lily Wedeman
Francezka
Kristian Andreini
Dave Gsitn

David Omicinski
Amber Treidel
Eric Newell

Tim Newell

Zach Treifel
Thomas Hooper

55
67
36

10
10

39

40
11
38
34

10
41
38

37

23

39

41
59
41
40

44
38

10
10
39

15
10
48

41
64
54
40
37
66
17
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Glenville
Burnt Hills
Scotia
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Glenville
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Glenville
Charlton
Burnt Hills
Charlton
Glenville
Charlton

Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa

Ballston Lake
Malta
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Charlton
Scotia

Burnt Hills
Natick
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Glenville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
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:27.
:27.
:29.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:32.
:33.
:35.
:35.
:38.
:38.
:41.
:41.
:42.
:43.
:45.
:46.
:47.
247,

:48.
:48.
:49.
:49.
:50.

:51.
:51.
:52.
:53.
:59.
:59.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:04.
:08.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:12.
:16.
:16.
:17.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:27.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:36.
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235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

42
44
43
81
908
906
919

992
916
104
123
105

56
970
132

76

11

13
165
163
907
904
151

19

18
185
188
186
187
933
934

Jonathan Dippert
Warren Dippert
Renay Dippert
Amber Hooper
Ryan Saxton

Sam Saxton
Steph Holley
Robert Agans
Nancy Schultz
Micheal Malloch
Kaitlyn Kennedy
Jessica Mack
Mollie Kennedy
Vincent Fiori
Francis Igue
Tristan Meagher
Karen Hannon
Henry Andreini
Lauren Andreini
Gracie Shaw
Benjamin Shaw
Katina Saxton
Tiffany Gocha
Heather O'Shea
Keith Bauer
Anne Bauer
Chris Weis
Peter Weis
Katharine Weis
Lydia Weis
Brody Desilva
Win Desilva

38

38
34
36

67
41
53
10
10
41
41
53
45

43
40
47
36
34
37
34
39

34

71
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Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Glenville

Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville

Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Schenectady
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Hobart

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:41.
:41.
142,
:43.
:48.
:48.
:54.
:55.
:04.
:15.
:19.
:38.
:38.
:00.
:00.
:13.
:14.
:14.
:19.
:19.
:21.
:21.
:10.
:11.
:13.
:14.
:51.
:51.
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Timing by ARE Event Productions,

* FEMALES ONLY *

Place No. Name Age
Bhbl
1 978 Mia Paolino 13
y
2 176 Heidi Stears 27
3 137 Meghan Mortensen 33
4 956 Rachael Shine 23
5 36 Marta Dauphinee 41
6 977 Liz Reid 29
y
7 26 Kaitlin Bogucki 12
8 70 Tina Greene 45
Y
9 31 Alexandra Burtnick 26
10 50 Peyton Felix 14
11 80 Kristen Hislop 54
12 110 Carol Kristel 32
13 30 Lee Briggs 41
14 48 Caitlyn Edmundson 30
15 34 Kiernan Crary-Gracz 11
16 947 Alexis Eisler 13
17 82 Evelyn Hooper 10
18 189 Alexa Weygant 9
19 106 Anya Kotkoskie 14
20 126 Kelly Malloch 43
21 981 Adalyn Greer 9
22 27 Lauren Bogucki 9
23 983 Aimee Greer 29
24 118 Schuyler Long 12
25 92 Ashley Hyde 14
Y
26 174 Mia Squires 14
277 55 Zoey Finkle 11
28 921 Alice Nichter 12
29 955 Kaitlyn Curley 23
30 160 Joyce Poulin 58
31 68 Teresa Grant 46
32 113 Maggie Lansley 12
33 98 Maya Janssen 9
34 41 Martha Degrazia 68
35 910 Jen Robbins 41
36 46 Caroline Drapeau 12
37 37 Ava Day 13

Route 50 Mile

6/13/2019

Burnt Hills,
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e

e I e e e e e I s e B B B B B e L

L B B B B B B e 2 e B

NY

Inc.

Burnt Hills

Ballston Spa
Glenville
Clifton Park
Glenville
Saratoga Springs

Rensselaer
Scotia

Clifton Park
Burnt Hills
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Delmar
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Rensselaer
Burnt Hills
Scotia
Glenville

Clifton Park
Schenectady
Schenectady
Clifton Park
Scotia
Glenville
Charlton
Ballston Lake
Slingerlands
Charlton
Glenville
Ballston Lake

~J ©
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St Time

NY 5:07
NY 5:07.
NY 5:26.
NY 5:32.
NY 5:44.
NY 5:47.
NY 5:49.
NY 5:57.
NY 6:009.
NY 6:09.
NY o6:11.
NY 6:25.
NY 6:28.
NY 6:31.
NY 6:40.
NY ©6:41.
NY 6:41.
NY 6:43.
NY 6:45.
NY 6:47.
NY 6:49.
NY 7:03.
NY 7:05.
NY 7:08.
NY 7:00.
NY 7:009.
NYy 7:10.
NY 7:12.
NYy 7:16.
NY 7:28.
NY 7:31.
NY 7:33.
NY 7:36.
NY 7:36.
NY 7:38.
NY 7:44.
NY 7:46.
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38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

9002
902
982
122

95

135
129
121
40
993
72
941
927
937
173
94
944
22
93
143
142
951
138
87
155
991
156
97
976
2
963
905
909
6
78
112
74
53
101
51
52
147
946
989
987
43
81
919
992
104
123
105
76

Carolyn Litynski
Kate Wood
Everleigh Greer
Caroline Mack
Cady Irwin

Eleonora Morrell
Giselle Marrera Hogan
Ava Lyons

Noel Day

Madelyn Phelps
Aven Gregory
Morning Star Howell
Laura Newell
Kamila Wheeler
Millie Smith
Samantha Hyde
Kiera Sargent
Ashlie Beicke
Lora Hyde

Lily Nafus

Jenna Nafus

Abby Sheridan
Sandra Morton
Bonnie Hough

Ella Peconie
Violet Schultz
Laurie Peconie
Kristen Janssen
Carrie White
Madisyn Ducharme
Cora Robbins
Elizabeth Burbage
Lucy Marcella
Christa Agans
Carol Henry
Vanessa Lampo
Karen Gregory
Felicity Ference
Makayla Jones
Bethany Ference
Charlotte Ference
Charlotte O'Neill
Lily Wedeman
Francezka

Amber Treidel
Renay Dippert
Amber Hooper
Steph Holley
Nancy Schultz
Kaitlyn Kennedy
Jessica Mack
Mollie Kennedy
Karen Hannon

54
37

11
14

50

10
49

35
36
40
44
11

48
42

41

55
36
10
10
39
40
34

10
37

41
59
40
44

10
39

10

40
38
34
67
53
10
41
41
43
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Burnt Hills
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake

Clifton Park
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Schaghticoke
Natick

Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Glenville
Glenville
Saratoga Springs
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Charlton
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Malta
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Saratoga Springs
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

O 00 00 ~J I

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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NY 10:
NY 10:

:49.
:55.
:03.
:04.
:04.

:009.
:09.
:009.
:09.
:10.
:11.
:15.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:22.
:22.
:24.
:27.
:30.
:32.
:33.
:35.
:38.
:42.
145,
:46.
:48.
:48.
:51.
:51.
:53.
:01.
:01.
:08.
:10.
:11.
:16.
17,
:25.
:31.
:36.
:36.
42,
:48.
:54.,
:55.
04.
38.
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

13
165
907
904
151

18
186
187

Lauren Andreini
Gracie Shaw
Katina Saxton
Tiffany Gocha
Heather O'Shea
Anne Bauer
Katharine Weis
Lydia Weis

40
36
34
37

34

e e e e e B B |

Burnt Hills
Glenville

Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Schenectady
Saratoga Springs
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11:

11

11:

11

11:
11:
12:
12:

00.
:13.
14.
:19.
19.
21.
13.
14.
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Timing by ARE Event Productions,

* JUST MALES *

Place No. Name Age
Bhbl
1 191 Ross Wightman 23
2 1 Alex Benway 29
3 45 Shaun Donegan 33
4 953 David Metacarpa 17
Yy
5 127 Will Marchant 17
Y
6 17 Michael Bashant 20
Y
7 957 Pat Carroll 28
8 102 Dan Jordy 35
9 75 Noah Greski 16
10 152 Kyle Ostrander 16
11 79 Jack Hislop 16
12 29 Nick Breton 18
Y
13 38 Griffin Day 18
14 170 Matthew Sinnenberg 17
Y
15 972 Shamus Evans 13
16 971 Holden Decker 16
17 973 Shaun Evans 41
18 67 Willard Gideon 17
Y
19 980 Alex Tebano 16
20 940 Eric Young 27
21 116 Gabriel Lobaido 18
Y
22 117 Gabriel Lobaido 18
Y
23 15 Chase Baker 32
24 942 Peter Notarnicola 24
25 922 Matthew Windecker 13
26 71 Tyler Greene 14
27 964 Justin Peabody 22
28 177 Mark Stephenson 55
29 948 Jacob Armer 14
30 35 Colin Crowley 42
31 9004 Greg Stevens 35
32 84 Owen Hooper 35
33 131 Silas Marvin 13

Route 50 Mile

6/13/2019

Burnt Hills,
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NY

Inc.

Chatham
Queensbury
Malta
Niskayuna

Glenville
Ballston Lake

Clifton Park
Glenville
Scotia

Scotia
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake

Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills

Middle Grove
Ballston Spa
Middle Grove
Ballston Spa

Glenville
Latham
Scotia

Scotia

Saratoga Springs
Massapequa
Burnt Hills
Scotia
Albany
Esperance
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Ballston Spa

NN DN ooy O
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N

St Time

NY 4:11
NY 4:11.
NY 4:20.
NY 4:22.
NY 4:24.
NY 4:33.
NY 4:35.
NY 4:36.
NY 4:37.
NY 4:40.
NY 4:41.
NY 4:44.
NY 4:45.
NY 4:50.
NY 4:52.
NY 4:52.
NY 4:52.
NY 4:53.
NY 4:54.
NY 4:54.
NY 5:00.
NY 5:01.
NY 5:02.
NY 5:02.
NY 5:04.
NY 5:05.
NY 5:06.
Ny 5:12.
NY 5:13.
Ny 5:14.
NYy 5:17.
NY b5:18.
NY 5:18.

NNORFR WX JowWwOo



34
35
36
37
38

39

40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

903

49
979
962
119

952

969

100
134
161

914
130
169

39
172

157
930
150
923

20
108
171
958

32
911
181
190

33
21
141
66
913
28
180
83
193
959

128
935
23
16

926
929
139
158

Rick Zachgo
Greg Ethier
S. McNamere
Kevin Creagan
Rhyan Lorenc

Max Blowers
Joe Carr

Bradley Johnson
Sam Mercado
Justin Ronca

Bryan Knight
Atticus Marvin
Kevin Simpson
Hayden Day
Benjamin Smith

John Pezzulo Jr
Tim Donovan

Roy Osberg
Richard Lynch
Bill Bean
Thomas Kotkoskie
Ethan Skinner
Cooper Igue

Tim Burtnick
Josh Kirkham
Neil Tyrrell
Ryan Weygant

Matthew Collingwood
Larry Beaver

Logan Muller

Steve Gibbs

Connor Knight
Jackson Bower

Peter Tomik

Oliver Hooper

Bob Wilson

Sam Semon

Santino Mareno
Aidan Pohl

John Bensetler
George Baranauskas
Ryan Agans

George Lawrence
John Bateman
Frank Mueller
Jonathan Pitkin

48
45
51
54
15

19

25

24
56
15

45
10
37
15
12

14
48
54
61
59
12
11
12
56
35
43
10

33
44
11
46
11
13

61
18

12

43
65
12

53
60
10
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Rexford
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Albany

Burnt Hills

Clifton Park
Burnt Hills

Albany
Albany
Ballston Lake

Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Glenville

Schenectady
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs
Scotia

Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Glenville
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa

Schenectady
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Glenville

Glenville
Ballston Lake
Albany

Scotia
Ballston Lake

Burnt Hills
Waterford
Glenville
Burnt Hills

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
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:23.
:24.
:25.
:30.
:31.

:33.

:33.

:34.
:35.
:37.

:38.
:43.
:43.
:47.
:50.

:51.
:51.
:51.
:52.
:53.
:00.
:02.
:09.
:09.
:10.
:16.
:16.

:17.
:19.
:21.
124,
:26.
:27.
:27.
:27.
:27.
:29.

:29.
:31.
:32.
:37.
:38.

:39.
:48.
:48.
:54.
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

179
175
58
994
25
966
145
925
9005
144
938
109
10
961
960
120
954
159
945
60
968
111
99

194
901

14

47
965
164
967

920
918
931
984
125

65

96

73
932
178
974
115
114
195

89

86
943

148
975
985

Craig Todd
Shane Squires
Derek Fraioli
Raymond Baker
Jason Bogucki
Owen Bechtel
Colby North
Ronan Wood
Jack Rightmyer
Maxum Nafus
Tommy Rhodes
Tom Kotkoskie
Finn Andreini
Noah Blais
Steve Blais
James Louison
Kimbel Mazenes
Matthew Pitkin
Alex Sargent
Luke Fraioli
Miles Bechtel
Owen Lampo
Timothy Janssen

Bryan Woliner
Parker Woliner

Jeevarathnam Ayyamper

William Drapeau
Cole Bechtel
Benson Shaw
Ryan Bechtel
Elijah Ducharme
David Ducharme
Andrew Holley
Owen Holley
Aiden Desilva
Jeff Greer
Timothy Mack
Steven George
Carter Janssen
Jason Gregory
Aris Desilva
Rich Tanchyk
Mason White
Michael Libertucci
Holden Libertucci
Howard Woliner
Ethan Hough
Aiden Hough
Matt Sargent
Seth Agans
Connor O'Neill
Dustin White
Calvin Anderson

47
50

63
45
14
10

61
10

55
10
43
64

10
11

11
11
40
37

46
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Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Rensselaer
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville
Scotia
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake

Scotia

Scotia

Albany
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Scotia
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Saratoga Springs
Glenville
Glenville
Glenville
Scotia
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Charlton

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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:54.
:54.
:58.
:00.
:03.
:05.
:07.
:09.
:11.
:15.
:16.
:18.
:19.
:23.
:23.
:25.
:26.
:30.
:30.
:34.
:35.
:36.
:36.

:37.
:38.
:42.
144,
:46.
:48.
:51.
:55.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:03.
:04.
:08.
:009.
:11.
:11.
:16.
124,
:27.
:27.
:29.
:30.
:31.
:35.
:38.
:41.
:41.
:43.
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133
134

135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

59
986

162
168
167

950
939
936
54
949
124
77
146
12
990
915
928
912
988
85
42
44
908
906
7
916
56
970
132
11
163
19
185
188
933
934

Joseph Fraioli
Daniel Anderson

Russell Roy
Nicholas Sheridan
Andrew Sheridan

Jeff Sheridan
Lucas Wheeler
Hunter Reynolds
Stephen Ference
Kach Kinowski
Timmy Mack

Sam Hannon
Charles O0'Neill
Kristian Andreini
Dave Gsitn
David Omicinski
Eric Newell

Tim Newell

Zach Treifel
Thomas Hooper
Jonathan Dippert
Warren Dippert
Ryan Saxton

Sam Saxton
Robert Agans
Micheal Malloch
Vincent Fiori
Francis Igue
Tristan Meagher
Henry Andreini
Benjamin Shaw
Keith Bauer
Chris Weis
Peter Weis
Brody Desilva
Win Desilva

41
38

23

39

41

38
10

15
48
41
64
54
37
66
17

38
36
41
10

53
45

47
34
39

71
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Glenville
Charlton

Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa

Saratoga Springs
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Charlton

Scotia

Natick

Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Saratoga Springs
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Hobart

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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47,
:47.

:49.
:49,
:50.

:52.
:59.
:59.
:01.
:04.
:11.
:12.
:16.
:25.
:26.
:27.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:41.
:41.
:43.
:48.
:15.
:19.
:38.
:00.
:14.
:21.
:10.
:11.
:51.
:51.
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Kk KKRk Kk Kk Kk*k

Timing by ARE Event Productions, Inc.

*HKkxkxxk*k%*x BHB], Current/Former Student Results

* FEMALES ONLY *

Route 50 Mile
6/13/2019
Burnt Hills, NY

Place No. Name Age S Town
1 978 Mia Paolino 13 F Burnt Hills
2 977 Liz Reid 29 F Saratoga Springs
3 70 Tina Greene 45 F Scotia
4 92 Ashley Hyde 14 F Glenville
5 95 Cady Irwin 14 F Ballston Lake

St Time

NY 5:07.
NY 5:47
NY 5:57
NY 7:009.
NY 8:04.



Kk KKRk Kk Kk Kk*k

Route 50 Mile
6/13/2019

Burnt Hills,

NY

Timing by ARE Event Productions,

*HKkxkxxk*k%*x BHB], Current/Former Student Results

* MALES ONLY *

QO J o U wdh
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Inc.

No. Name Age S Town
953 David Metacarpa 17 M Niskayuna
127 Will Marchant 17 M Glenville
17 Michael Bashant 20 M Ballston Lake
29 Nick Breton 18 M Ballston Lake
170 Matthew Sinnenberg 17 M Burnt Hills
67 Willard Gideon 17 M Ballston Spa
116 Gabriel Lobaido 18 M Scotia
117 Gabriel Lobaido 18 M Scotia
119 Rhyan Lorenc 15 M Burnt Hills
952 Max Blowers 19 M Clifton Park
969 Joe Carr 25 M Burnt Hills
161 Justin Ronca 15 M Ballston Lake
172 Benjamin Smith 12 M Glenville
190 Ryan Weygant 10 M Ballston Spa
959 Sam Semon 18 M Glenville
8 Ryan Agans 12 M Ballston Lake
99 Timothy Janssen 40 M Ballston Lake
986 Daniel Anderson 38 M Charlton
167 Andrew Sheridan 39 M Ballston Spa

St Time

NY 4:22
NY 4:24
NY 4:33.
NY 4:44
NY 4:50.
NY 4:53.
NY 5:00
NY 5:01
NY 5:31
NY 5:33.
NY 5:33.
NY 5:37
NY 5:50
NY ©6:16.
NY 6:29
NY 6:38
NY 7:36
NY 8:47
NY 8:50
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Route 50 Mile
6/13/2019
Burnt Hills, NY

Timing by ARE Event Productions, Inc.

* Kk khkkhk ok kK kK Age Grade Results * Kk kkkkkk kK
* FEMALES ONLY *
Place No. Name Age S Town St Time
Agegrs
1 978 Mia Paolino 13 F Burnt Hills NY :07.
88.45
2 41 Martha Degrazia 68 F Slingerlands NY :36.
84.83
3 80 Kristen Hislop 54 F Clifton Park NY :11.
84.67
4 176 Heidi Stears 27 F Ballston Spa NY :07.
81.69
5 26 Kaitlin Bogucki 12 F Rensselaer NY :49.
79.07
6 70 Tina Greene 45 F Scotia NY :57.
78.52
7 36 Marta Dauphinee 41 F Glenville NY 144,
78.02
8 137 Meghan Mortensen 33 F Glenville NY :26.
77.60
9 956 Rachael Shine 23 F Clifton Park NY :32.
75.56
10 160 Joyce Poulin 58 F Scotia NY :28.
74.12
11 189 Alexa Weygant 9 F Ballston Spa NY :43.
73.84
12 981 Adalyn Greer 9 F Burnt Hills NY :49.
72.94
13 977 Liz Reid 29 F Saratoga Springs NY :47.
72.52
14 50 Peyton Felix 14 F Burnt Hills NY :00.
72.19
15 82 Evelyn Hooper 10 F Glenville NY :41.
72.15
16 34 Kiernan Crary-Gracz 11 F Glenville NY :40.
70.55
17 27 Lauren Bogucki 9 F Rensselaer NY :03.
70.36
18 30 Lee Briggs 41 F Ballston Spa NY :28.
68.99
19 982 Everleigh Greer 6 F Burnt Hills NY :03.

68.



68.

67.

67.

67.

65.

65.

65.

65.

65.

64.

64.

63.

63.

63.

63.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

61.

60.

60.

60.

59.

20
00
21
55
22
45
23
02
24
79
25
69
26
64
27
42
28
28
29
51
30
25
31
92
32
45
33
43
34
18
35
94
36
87
37
84
38
71
39
59
40
27
41
12
42
01
43
96
44
88
45
24
46
65

31

947

126

9002

106

110

55

919

98

118

48

921

78

143

951

68

52

138

993

72

92

174

135

113

129

40

46

Alexandra Burtnick
Alexis Eisler
Kelly Malloch
Carolyn Litynski
Anya Kotkoskie
Carol Kristel
Zoey Finkle

Steph Holley

Maya Janssen
Schuyler Long
Caitlyn Edmundson
Alice Nichter
Carol Henry

Lily Nafus

Abby Sheridan
Teresa Grant
Charlotte Ference
Sandra Morton
Madelyn Phelps
Aven Gregory
Ashley Hyde

Mia Squires
Eleonora Morrell
Maggie Lansley
Giselle Marrera Hogan
Noel Day

Caroline Drapeau

26

13

43

54

14

32

11

67

12

30

12

59

46

55

14

14

50

12

49

12

Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Schenectady
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Scotia

Delmar
Schenectady
Malta

Glenville

Saratoga Springs

Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Charlton
Glenville
Ballston Lake

Glenville

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

:009.

:41.

47,

:49.

145,

:25.

:10.

42,

:36.

:08.

:31.

:12.

:51.

122,

:24.

:31.

:11.

:27.

:10.

:11.

:09.

:009.

:09.

:33.

:009.

:009.

144,



59.

59.

59.

58.

58.

58.

58.

58.

57.

56.

56.

56.

56.

56.

56.

55.

55.

55.

54.

54.

53.

53.

53.

52.

52.

52.

51.

47
43
48
19
49
07
50
47
51
33
52
21
53
14
54
08
55
57
56
81
57
72
58
54
59
47
60
43
61
35
62
44
63
08
64
03
65
45
66
05
67
46
68
35
69
04
70
83
71
77
72
07
73
62

944

121

983

910

122

909

37

22

955

53

155

989

991

94

173

95

963

902

93

946

142

937

101

992

147

941

Kiera Sargent
Ava Lyons
Aimee Greer
Jen Robbins
Caroline Mack
Lucy Marcella
Ava Day

Ashlie Beicke
Kaitlyn Curley
Felicity Ference
Madisyn Ducharme
Ella Peconie
Francezka
Violet Schultz
Samantha Hyde
Millie Smith
Cady Irwin
Cora Robbins
Kate Wood

Lora Hyde

Lily Wedeman
Jenna Nafus
Kamila Wheeler
Makayla Jones

Nancy Schultz

Charlotte O'Neill

Morning Star Howell

10

29

41

11

13

48

23

10

10

11

44

14

10

37

42

41

40

10

53

Glenville
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Charlton
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Charlton
Glenville
Glenville
Glenville
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville
Ballston Lake

Schaghticoke

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

:21.

:009.

:05.

:38.

:04.

:48.

:46.

:21.

:16.

:01.

145,

:32.

:25.

:33.

:21.

:20.

:04.

:46.

:55.

:21.

:17.

122,

:20.

:08.

:48.

:16.

:15.



51

51.

51.

51.

50.

50.

49.

49.

48.

48.

47.

47.

47.

46.

45.

45.

44,

44,

42.

40.

38.

38.

37.

36.

34.

74

.50

75
25
76
20
77
02
78
54
79
39
80
76
81
00
82
74
83
72
84
78
85
34
86
28
87
45
88
25
89
03
90
36
91
16
92
96
93
20
94
15
95
12
96
47
97
89
98
71

927

74

97

156

87

112

905

104

976

51

165

187

987

43

123

105

81

76

13

907

151

904

18

186

Laura Newell
Karen Gregory
Kristen Janssen
Laurie Peconie
Christa Agans
Bonnie Hough
Vanessa Lampo
Elizabeth Burbage
Kaitlyn Kennedy
Carrie White
Bethany Ference
Gracie Shaw
Lydia Weis
Amber Treidel
Renay Dippert
Jessica Mack
Mollie Kennedy
Amber Hooper
Karen Hannon
Lauren Andreini
Katina Saxton
Heather O'Shea
Tiffany Gocha
Anne Bauer

Katharine Weis

36

44

40

39

41

36

40

37

10

34

39

40

38

41

41

34

43

40

36

37

34

34

Natick
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Saratoga Springs
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Schenectady
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs

Burnt Hills
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NY

NY

NY

NY
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NY
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Route 50 Mile
6/13/2019
Burnt Hills, NY
Timing by ARE Event Productions, Inc.

*kkkhkkkhkkkkk Age Grade Results kkkkkkKhk kK

Place No. Name Age S Town St Time
Agegrs
1 953 David Metacarpa 17 M Niskayuna NY 4:22.8
88.63
2 978 Mia Paolino 13 F Burnt Hills NY 5:07.0
88.45
3 1 Alex Benway 29 M Queensbury NY 4:11.9
88.41
4 191 Ross Wightman 23 M Chatham NY 4:11.1
88.33
5 127 Will Marchant 17 M Glenville NY 4:24.8
87.96
6 45 Shaun Donegan 33 M Malta NY 4:20.8
86.28
7 972 Shamus Evans 13 M Middle Grove NY 4:52.2
85.42
8 75 Noah Greski 16 M Scotia NY 4:37.8
85.01
9 41 Martha Degrazia 68 F Slingerlands NY 7:36.9
84.83
10 177 Mark Stephenson 55 M Esperance NY 5:12.9
84.72
11 80 Kristen Hislop 54 F Clifton Park NY 6:11.8
84.67
12 152 Kyle Ostrander 16 M Scotia NY 4:40.2
84.10
13 79 Jack Hislop 16 M Clifton Park NY 4:41.2
83.81
14 17 Michael Bashant 20 M Ballston Lake NY 4:33.8
82.12
15 102 Dan Jordy 35 M Glenville NY 4:36.6
82.10
16 922 Matthew Windecker 13 M Burnt Hills NY 5:04.8
82.06
17 176 Heidi Stears 27 F Ballston Spa NY 5:07.3
81.69
18 973 Shaun Evans 41 M Middle Grove NY 4:52.8
80.99
19 957 Pat Carroll 28 M Clifton Park NY 4:35.0
80.95
20 29 Nick Breton 18 M Ballston Lake NY 4:44.2

80.77
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80.

80.

80.

80.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

78.

78.
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78.

7.

7.

7.

7.

76.

76.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

4.

21
77
22
66
23
11
24
10
25
02
26
59
27
45
28
28
29
19
30
10
31
07
32
70
33
52
34
46
35
02
36
98
37
60
38
51
39
30
40
48
41
22
42
91
43
70
44
56
45
46
46
27
47
71

38

971

980

170

71

134

962

67

130

923

26

979

70

131

36

948

137

20

903

116

117

35

83

956

940

49

150

Griffin Day
Holden Decker

Alex Tebano

Matthew Sinnenberg

Tyler Greene
Sam Mercado
Kevin Creagan
Willard Gideon
Atticus Marvin
Richard Lynch
Kaitlin Bogucki
S. McNamere
Tina Greene
Silas Marvin
Marta Dauphinee
Jacob Armer
Meghan Mortensen
Bill Bean

Rick Zachgo
Gabriel Lobaido
Gabriel Lobaido
Colin Crowley
Oliver Hooper
Rachael Shine
Eric Young

Greg Ethier

Roy Osberg

18

16

16

17

14

56

54

17

10

61

12

51

45

13

41

14

33

59

48

18

18

42

23

27

45

54

Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Scotia
Albany
Albany
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs
Rensselaer
Ballston Spa
Scotia
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Scotia
Rexford
Scotia
Scotia
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Clifton Park
Latham
Clifton Park

Ballston Spa
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NY

NY

NY
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NY
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NY

NY
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:43.
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12
50
84
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47
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52
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36
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28
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26
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19
65
17
66
15
67
01
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97
69
74
70
29
71

.15

72

.08

73

.07

74
55

15

160

189

942

926

58

172

981

180

16

171

964

9717

119

32

190

50

914

82

935

193

9004

84

930

108

161

34

Chase Baker
Joyce Poulin
Alexa Weygant
Peter Notarnicola
George Lawrence
Derek Fraioli
Benjamin Smith
Adalyn Greer
Peter Tomik
George Baranauskas
Ethan Skinner
Justin Peabody
Liz Reid

Rhyan Lorenc

Tim Burtnick
Ryan Weygant
Peyton Felix
Bryan Knight
Evelyn Hooper
Aidan Pohl

Bob Wilson

Greg Stevens
Owen Hooper

Tim Donovan
Thomas Kotkoskie
Justin Ronca

Kiernan Crary-Gracz
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58

24

65

11

22

29

15

56

10

14

45

10

61

35

35

48

12

15

11

Saratoga Springs

Scotia
Ballston Spa
Massapequa
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Scotia
Ballston Spa

Albany

Saratoga Springs

Burnt Hills
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
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70.45
76
70.36
77
69.56
78
69.35
79
69.09
80
69.03
81
68.99
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68.28
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68.20
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67.79
89
67.67
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67.55
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67.45
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66.45
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141

39
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913

31

139
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60

126

938
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169

969

100

96

128

106

Parker Woliner
Lauren Bogucki
John Pezzulo Jr
Cooper Igue
Logan Muller
Hayden Day

Lee Briggs
Kimbel Mazenes
Everleigh Greer
Ronan Wood

Max Blowers

Connor Knight

Alexandra Burtnick

Elijah Ducharme
Frank Mueller
Alexis Eisler
Raymond Baker
Luke Fraioli
Kelly Malloch
Tommy Rhodes
Carolyn Litynski
Kevin Simpson
Joe Carr
Bradley Johnson
Carter Janssen
Santino Mareno

Anya Kotkoskie
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15
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19

11

26
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13
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43

54
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25

24
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Rensselaer
Schenectady
Ballston Spa
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Clifton Park
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102
65.69
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65.65
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65.64
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65.42
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65.28
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64.64
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64.51
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64.50
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64.31
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64.31
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64.25
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64.15
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64.10
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64.07
116
64.04
117
63.92
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63.89
119
63.89
120
63.76
121
63.65
122
63.52
123
63.45
124
63.43
125
63.18
126
63.03
127
62.94
128
62.87

110

158

55

919

98

9005

118

28

120

48

10

918

181

66

921

974

21

929

145

114

78

143

951

965

68

52

Carol Kristel
Jonathan Pitkin
Zoey Finkle
Steph Holley
Maya Janssen
Jack Rightmyer
Schuyler Long
Jackson Bower
Ryan Agans
James Louison
Caitlyn Edmundson
Finn Andreini
Owen Holley
Neil Tyrrell
Steve Gibbs
Alice Nichter
Mason White
Larry Beaver
John Bateman
Colby North
Holden Libertucci
Carol Henry
Lily Nafus

Abby Sheridan
Cole Bechtel
Teresa Grant

Charlotte Ference

32

10

11

67

61

12

13

12

64

30

43

46

12

44

53

10

59

46

Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Schenectady
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Scotia

Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Scotia

Delmar

Burnt Hills
Glenville
Saratoga Springs
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Waterford
Glenville
Glenville
Malta
Glenville
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Glenville

Burnt Hills

NY

NY
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NY
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62.84
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62.71
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62.59
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62.53
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62.48
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62.40
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62.27
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62.12
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61.79
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61.36
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61.32
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61.32
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61.30
142
61.30
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61.01
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60.96
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60.88
146
60.88
147
60.41
148
60.40
149
60.24
150
60.19
151
59.88
152
59.74
153
59.65
154
59.57
155
59.43

138

993

72

943

144

932

92

174

124

961

175

920

23

911

135

113

129

168

159

109

40

164

179

65

46

33

944

Sandra Morton
Madelyn Phelps
Aven Gregory

Matt Sargent
Maxum Nafus

Aris Desilva
Ashley Hyde

Mia Squires

Timmy Mack

Noah Blais

Shane Squires
Andrew Holley
John Bensetler
Josh Kirkham
Eleonora Morrell
Maggie Lansley
Giselle Marrera Hogan
Nicholas Sheridan
Matthew Pitkin
Tom Kotkoskie
Noel Day

Benson Shaw

Craig Todd

Steven George
Caroline Drapeau
Matthew Collingwood

Kiera Sargent
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10

14

14

10

50

43

35
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12

10

55

49

47

66

12

33

Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Spa
Glenville
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Clifton Park
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Clifton Park
Glenville
Albany
Glenville
Clifton Park
Charlton
Glenville
Ballston Spa
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Ballston Lake
Glenville
Ballston Lake
Scotia
Glenville
Schenectady

Glenville

NY

NY

NY
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NY

NY
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59.32
157
59.19
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59.16
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59.12
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59.07
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59.03
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58.59
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58.52
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58.47
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58.33
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58.21
168
58.14
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58.08
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57.92
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57.88
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57.75
173
57.70
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57.57
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57.48
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56.81
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56.76
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56.72
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56.54
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56.47
181
56.43
182
56.35

178

121

85

44

983

959

985

945

910

122

909

37

22

195

968

111

25

955

966

53

931

155

989

991

Rich Tanchyk
Ava Lyons

Seth Agans
Thomas Hooper
Warren Dippert
Aimee Greer

Sam Semon
Calvin Anderson
Alex Sargent
Jen Robbins
Caroline Mack
Lucy Marcella
Ava Day

Ashlie Beicke
Howard Woliner
Miles Bechtel
Owen Lampo
Jason Bogucki
Kaitlyn Curley
Owen Bechtel
Felicity Ference
Aiden Desilva
Madisyn Ducharme
Ella Peconie
Francezka
Violet Schultz

Samantha Hyde
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41

11

13
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11

45
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Saratoga Springs
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Charlton
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Clifton Park
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55.44
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55.18
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55.08
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55.03
187
54.45
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54.39
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54.26
191
54.05
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53.46
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53.35
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53.26
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53.04
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52.83
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52.77
198
52.75
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51.62
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51.54
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51.50
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51.20
205
51.07
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50.76
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50.59
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906

147

941
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927
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97

912

156
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990

148

Millie Smith
William Drapeau
Cady Irwin

Cora Robbins

Kate Wood

Lucas Wheeler
Hunter Reynolds
Steve Blais

Lora Hyde

Lily Wedeman
Jenna Nafus
Jeevarathnam Ayyamper
Kamila Wheeler
Makayla Jones
Nancy Schultz

Sam Saxton
Charlotte O'Neill
Morning Star Howell
Timothy Janssen
Laura Newell
Karen Gregory
Kristen Janssen
Tim Newell

Laurie Peconie
Ryan Bechtel

Dave Gsitn

Connor O'Neill
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37

43
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10
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44
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Charlton
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Ballston Spa
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Albany
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Schaghticoke
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Natick
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Charlton
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50.40
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50.39
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50.30
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50.06
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49.99
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49.76
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49.00
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48.97
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48.74
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48.72
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47.95
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47.78
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47.34
224
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46.45
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46.45
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45.25
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44.36
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949

112
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73
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976

984
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165

187
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915

916

115

43

123

146

59

950

975

105

Christa Agans
David Ducharme
Bonnie Hough
Bryan Woliner
Timothy Mack
Kach Kinowski
Vanessa Lampo
Elizabeth Burbage
Jason Gregory
Kaitlyn Kennedy
Carrie White
Jeff Greer
Bethany Ference
Gracie Shaw
Lydia Weis
Amber Treidel
Henry Andreini
David Omicinski
Micheal Malloch
Michael Libertucci
Renay Dippert
Jessica Mack
Charles O'Neill
Joseph Fraioli
Jeff Sheridan
Dustin White

Mollie Kennedy
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Scotia
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44 .16
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44.03
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43.95
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43.56
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42.00
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986

89
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54
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12
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904

18

163

132

186

19
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Amber Hooper
Andrew Sheridan
Daniel Anderson
Ethan Hough
Aiden Hough

Sam Hannon
Karen Hannon
Stephen Ference

Vincent Fiori

Kristian Andreini

Russell Roy
Zach Treifel
Robert Agans
Eric Newell
Jonathan Dippert
Lauren Andreini
Francis Igue
Ryan Saxton
Katina Saxton
Heather O'Shea
Tiffany Gocha
Anne Bauer
Benjamin Shaw
Tristan Meagher
Katharine Weis
Keith Bauer

Chris Weis
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Clifton Park
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Ballston Lake
Natick

Saratoga Springs
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Saratoga Springs
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Saratoga Springs
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Route 50 Mile
6/13/2019
Burnt Hills, NY
Timing by ARE Event Productions, Inc.

*kkkhkkkhkkkkk Age Grade Results kkkkkkKhk kK

* JUST MALES *

Place No. Name Age S Town St Time
Agegrs
1 953 David Metacarpa 17 M Niskayuna NY 4:22.8
88.63
2 1 Alex Benway 29 M Queensbury NY 4:11.9
88.41
3 191 Ross Wightman 23 M Chatham NY 4:11.1
88.33
4 127 Will Marchant 17 M Glenville NY 4:24.8
87.96
5 45 Shaun Donegan 33 M Malta NY 4:20.8
86.28
6 972 Shamus Evans 13 M Middle Grove NY 4:52.2
85.42
7 75 Noah Greski 16 M Scotia NY 4:37.8
85.01
8 177 Mark Stephenson 55 M Esperance NY 5:12.9
84.72
9 152 Kyle Ostrander 16 M Scotia NY 4:40.2
84.10
10 79 Jack Hislop 16 M Clifton Park NY 4:41.2
83.81
11 17 Michael Bashant 20 M Ballston Lake NY 4:33.8
82.12
12 102 Dan Jordy 35 M Glenville NY 4:36.6
82.10
13 922 Matthew Windecker 13 M Burnt Hills NY 5:04.8
82.06
14 973 Shaun Evans 41 M Middle Grove NY 4:52.8
80.99
15 957 Pat Carroll 28 M Clifton Park NY 4:35.0
80.95
16 29 Nick Breton 18 M Ballston Lake NY 4:44.2
80.77
17 38 Griffin Day 18 M Ballston Lake NY 4:45.0
80.77
18 971 Holden Decker 16 M Ballston Spa NY 4:52.3
80.66
19 980 Alex Tebano 16 M Glenville NY 4:54.1

80.11
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59
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45
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19
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10
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70
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46
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51
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22
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91
35
70
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46
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27
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39
29
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43
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28
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11
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.75
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72
46
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170

71

134

962

67

130

923

979

131

948

20

903

116

117

35

83

940

49

150

15

942

926

58

172

180

16

171

Matthew Sinnenberg
Tyler Greene

Sam Mercado

Kevin Creagan
Willard Gideon
Atticus Marvin
Richard Lynch

S. McNamere

Silas Marvin
Jacob Armer

Bill Bean

Rick Zachgo
Gabriel Lobaido
Gabriel Lobaido
Colin Crowley
Oliver Hooper
Eric Young

Greg Ethier

Roy Osberg

Chase Baker

Peter Notarnicola
George Lawrence
Derek Fraioli
Benjamin Smith
Peter Tomik
George Baranauskas

Ethan Skinner
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17

10

61
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13

14
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48

18

18

42

27

45
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32

24

12
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15
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913
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Justin Peabody
Rhyan Lorenc
Tim Burtnick
Ryan Weygant
Bryan Knight
Aidan Pohl

Bob Wilson

Greg Stevens
Owen Hooper

Tim Donovan
Thomas Kotkoskie
Justin Ronca
Parker Woliner
John Pezzulo Jr
Cooper Igue
Logan Muller
Hayden Day
Kimbel Mazenes
Ronan Wood

Max Blowers
Connor Knight
Elijah Ducharme
Frank Mueller
Raymond Baker
Luke Fraioli
Tommy Rhodes

Kevin Simpson
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21

929
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932
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961
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Joe Carr
Bradley Johnson
Carter Janssen
Santino Mareno
Jonathan Pitkin
Jack Rightmyer
Jackson Bower
Ryan Agans
James Louison
Finn Andreini
Owen Holley
Neil Tyrrell
Steve Gibbs
Mason White
Larry Beaver
John Bateman
Colby North
Holden Libertucci
Cole Bechtel
Matt Sargent
Maxum Nafus
Aris Desilva
Timmy Mack
Noah Blais
Shane Squires
Andrew Holley
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Josh Kirkham
Nicholas Sheridan
Matthew Pitkin
Tom Kotkoskie
Benson Shaw

Craig Todd

Steven George
Matthew Collingwood
Rich Tanchyk

Seth Agans

Thomas Hooper
Warren Dippert
Sam Semon

Calvin Anderson
Alex Sargent
Howard Woliner
Miles Bechtel
Owen Lampo
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Owen Bechtel
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